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General information about company

Scrip code 531726

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE316G01019

Name of the company

PANCHSHEEL ORGANICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category | Nos. OF If?lll(l)iyolf)‘aid g:f(tilip shares Z}?;?el:srl %% [% of total no. of | 1455 of securities (1X)
Category | of ’ . . underlying shares (calculated . -
@ shareholder E?I:geholders Egaig:ny :g;lrl?; Depository lzle(l;i\/()\ill) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VI As a | (ass eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y o Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l(%romoter 6 6842534 6842534 | 68.22 6842534 6842534 |68.22
Group
(B) Public 4188 3188266 3188266 |31.78 3188266 3188266 |[31.78
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4194 10030800 10030800 | 100 10030800 10030800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sheges
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | [ocked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of rymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) quity
Outstanding . . held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
I1) securities Wa}rrants No. Of . diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |[(XD=(VIDH(X)Asa |No. |total |No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
() (b)
Promoter
(A) glromoter 68.22 6842334
Group
B) Public 31.78 7000 {0.22 2929266
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7000 | 0.07 9771600
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N L
Oof No. Of Total nos. |25 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity Regei s y vyt per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | P Oyt vy | 1957) (VI Clags eg: | Class 1 Total
held As a % of X ey Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 6842534 6842534 |68.22 6842534 6842534 |68.22
undivided Family
(ng’('lT)"tal 6 6842534 6842534 |68.22 6842534 6842534 |68.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 6 6842534 6842534 |68.22 6842534 6842534 | 68.22
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 45 1408237 1408237 | 14.04 1408237 1408237 | 14.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii olding nomina . .
ii holdi inal |15 735697 735697 [7.33 735697 735697 [7.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 151 1044332 1044332 | 10.41 1044332 1044332 | 10.41
(specify)
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Sub-Total 4188 3188266 3188266 |31.78 3188266 3188266 |31.78
(B)3)

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4188 3188266 3188266 |[31.78 3188266 3188266 |31.78
B)2)+B)
3

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 4194 10030800 10030800 | 100 10030800 10030800 | 100

Total

(A+B+C) 4194 10030800 10030800 | 100 10030800 10030800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI10) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. |total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 68.22 6842334
(slu)b'T"tal (A) 68.22 6842334
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.22 6842334
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 14.04 7000 | 0.5 1149637
(a(ii)) 7.33 0 0 735697
(e) 10.41 0 0 1043932
(S3u)b'T°tal (B) 31.78 7000 |0.22 2929266
Total Public
Shareholding
31.78 7000 | 0.22 2929266
B)=(B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
I | | | | [
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Total (
A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C
)

100

SHP_31032022.html

7000

0.07

100

7000

0.07

9771600

9771600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
ABHAYCHAND
TURAKHIA

KISHORE
ABHAYCHAND
TURAKHIA

MAHENDRA
A
THRAKHIA

TURAKHIA
RAJESH
ABHAYCHAND
HUF .

TURAKHIA
MAHENDRA
ABHAYCHAND
HUF .

TURAKHIA
KISHOR
ABHAYCHAND
HUF .

PAN (II)

AABPT2394P

AABPT2400L

AABPT2393L

AACHT7555H

AACHT7554G

AACHT7540L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1977934

1971772

1970672

307400

307400

307356

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1977934

1971772

1970672

307400

307400

307356

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.72

19.66

19.65

3.06

3.06

3.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1977934

1971772

1970672

307400

307400

307356

Class eg:y

Total

1977934

1971772

1970672

307400

307400

307356

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.72

19.66

19.65

3.06

3.06

3.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

SHP_31032022.html

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.72

19.66

19.65

3.06

3.06

3.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1977934

1971772

1970472

307400

307400

307356

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6842534

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

6842534

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6842534
Class eg:y

Total 6842534
Total as a % of 68.22

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

SHP_31032022.html

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6842334

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the KISHAN GOPAL MOHTA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) ADQPMO0469E Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 142585 142585

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 142585 142585
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.42 1.42
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 142585 142585

Class eg:y

Total 142585 142585

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.42 1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

142585

142585

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

6

Category

IEPF

IEPF

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION

FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE AFFAIRS

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

20

16

41

72

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170488

170488

15000

287645

24886

136236

410077

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

170488

170488

15000

287645

24886

136236

410077

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.7

0.15

2.87

0.25

1.36

4.09

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170488

170488

15000

287645

24886

136236

410077

Class eg:y

Total

170488

170488

15000

287645

24886

136236

410077

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

1.7

0.15

2.87

0.25

1.36

4.09

No. Of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.7

0.15

2.87

0.25

1.36

4.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170488

170488

15000

287245

24886

136236

410077

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category HUF
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RIKEEN PRADIP DALAL(HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJHRS218Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

151

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

1044332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

300000

1044332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

10.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

1044332

Class eg:y

Total

300000

1044332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.99

10.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

file://nidhi/d/SEBI Compliance/2021-22/Returns/D. March2022/Reg 31_Shareholding Pattern/SHP_31032022.html

17/20



4/11/22, 12:11 PM

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.99

10.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

1043932

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) We have not entered PAN of IEPF as we do not have their PAN.

file://nidhi/d/SEBI Compliance/2021-22/Returns/D. March2022/Reg 31_Shareholding Pattern/SHP_31032022.html 19/20



4/11/22, 12:11 PM

SHP_31032022.html

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II:Ie;ssg)nort Nationality Ea;ssilort Nationality :
No. casé of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable ngh_ts on . | Exercise
Name PAN Nationality |in case of |Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a . Any other a . Any other Shares | . dividend or |of .
foreign any foreign Any rights significa
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other control influenc
nationa nationa distribution
RAJESH RAJESH
| ABHAYCHAND | AABPT2394P India ABHAYCHAND | AABPT2394P India 19.72 [19.72 Yes Yes
TURAKHIA TURAKHIA
Total: | 19.72 |19.72 |0
KISHORE KISHORE
2 | ABHAYCHAND | AABPT2400L India ABHAYCHAND | AABPT2400L India 19.66 |19.66 Yes Yes
TURAKHIA TURAKHIA
Total: | 19.66 |19.66 |0
MAHENDRA A . MAHENDRA A .
3 THRAKHIA AABPT2393L India THRAKHIA AABPT2393L India 19.65 |[19.65 Yes Yes
Total: | 19.65 |19.65 |0
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