General information about company	,
Scrip code	531726
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE316G01019
Name of the company	PANCHSHEEL ORGANICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class X Total			% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	6842534			6842534	68.22	6842534		6842534	68.22
(B)	Public	4188	3188266			3188266	31.78	3188266		3188266	31.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4194	10030800			10030800	100	10030800		10030800	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	d secu	rities			
	Category Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.22					6842334
(B)	Public				31.78	7000	0.22			2929266
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7000	0.07			9771600

			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV)		/) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	6842534			6842534	68.22	6842534		6842534	68.22	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	6842534			6842534	68.22	6842534		6842534	68.22	
(2)	Foreign			_				_			_	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	6842534			6842534	68.22	6842534		6842534	68.22	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•			
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4022	1408237			1408237	14.04	1408237		1408237	14.04	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	735697			735697	7.33	735697		735697	7.33	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	151	1044332			1044332	10.41	1044332		1044332	10.41	

Sub-Total (B)(3)		4188	3188266			3188266	31.78	3188266	3188266	31.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4188	3188266			3188266	31.78	3188266	3188266	31.78
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		4194	10030800			10030800	100	10030800	10030800	100
Total (A+B+C)		4194	10030800			10030800	100	10030800	10030800	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				68.22					6842334
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.22					6842334
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.22					6842334
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder			1		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				14.04	7000	0.5			1149637
(a(ii))				7.33	0	0			735697
(e)				10.41	0	0			1043932
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.78	7000	0.22			2929266
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.78	7000	0.22			2929266
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Nor	n Public	shareho	older	•	

Total (A+B+C2)		100	7000	0.07		9771600	
Total (A+B+C)		100	7000	0.07		9771600	

		Individua	als/Hindu und	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH ABHAYCHAND TURAKHIA	KISHORE ABHAYCHAND TURAKHIA	MAHENDRA A THRAKHIA	TURAKHIA RAJESH ABHAYCHAND HUF.	TURAKHIA MAHENDRA ABHAYCHAND HUF.	TURAKHIA KISHOR ABHAYCHAND HUF.
PAN (II)	AABPT2394P	AABPT2400L	AABPT2393L	AACHT7555H	AACHT7554G	AACHT7540L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1977934	1971772	1970672	307400	307400	307356
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1977934	1971772	1970672	307400	307400	307356
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.72	19.66	19.65	3.06	3.06	3.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		-	
Class eg:X	1977934	1971772	1970672	307400	307400	307356
Class eg:y						
Total	1977934	1971772	1970672	307400	307400	307356
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.72	19.66	19.65	3.06	3.06	3.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						

				_		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.72	19.66	19.65	3.06	3.06	3.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•			•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XII	II)			•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1977934	1971772	1970472	307400	307400	307356
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6842534
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6842534
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	6842534
Class eg:y	
Total	6842534
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	68.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

	_
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6842334
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding no	minal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHAN GOPAL MOHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPM0469E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	142585	142585
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	142585	142585
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	142585	142585
Class eg:y		
Total	142585	142585
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	1.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

	SIT _5103232	
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	142585	142585
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	IEPF	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS					
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	20	16	41	72
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170488	170488	15000	287645	24886	136236	410077
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170488	170488	15000	287645	24886	136236	410077
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.7	0.15	2.87	0.25	1.36	4.09
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	170488	170488	15000	287645	24886	136236	410077
Class eg:y							
Total	170488	170488	15000	287645	24886	136236	410077
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.7	1.7	0.15	2.87	0.25	1.36	4.09
No. Of Shares							

		5111 _51032					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.7	0.15	2.87	0.25	1.36	4.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170488	170488	15000	287245	24886	136236	410077
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•				
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

	Any Other (speci	fy)
Searial No.	8	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RIKEEN PRADIP DALAL(HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJHR8218Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	151
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	1044332
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	1044332
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	10.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	300000	1044332
Class eg:y		
Total	300000	1044332
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.99	10.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		

	oo . o a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	10.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	1043932
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	We have not entered PAN of IEPF as we do not have their PAN.

significant beneficial owners

	Details of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*						
		Pass	Passport		NT (* 1')			Passport	ort	NT / 11/	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significa influence
1	RAJESH ABHAYCHAND TURAKHIA	AABPT2394P		India		RAJESH ABHAYCHAND TURAKHIA	AABPT2394P		India		19.72	19.72		Yes	Yes
										Total:	19.72	19.72	0		
2	KISHORE ABHAYCHAND TURAKHIA	AABPT2400L		India		KISHORE ABHAYCHAND TURAKHIA	AABPT2400L		India		19.66	19.66		Yes	Yes
	Total:								Total:	19.66	19.66	0			
3	MAHENDRA A THRAKHIA	AABPT2393L		India		MAHENDRA A THRAKHIA	AABPT2393L		India		19.65	19.65		Yes	Yes
	Total:									Total:	19.65	19.65	0		